Wiremold® Sentrex® High Performance Rack Mount Series
and the Perma Power® Computer Grade Rack Mount and
CabinetMATE® Surge Protector Series offer a wide range of
solutions for communication closet, rack, and cabinet
applications. By dissipating and diverting excess voltage, a
Sentrex or Perma Power surge protection device keeps
your critical systems functioning properly.
Surges can strike once a month or hundreds of times a

[4.6m] cord.
Sentrex High Performance
Surge Protector Ordering Information
Sentrex High Performance
Surge Protector Specifications
Surge Protection Circuitry Single Stage
UL1449 Voltage Protection Rating 600 Volts
Maximum Surge Current 36,000 Amps (12,000 Amps L-N, 12,000 Amps L-G, 12,000 Amps N-G)
Noise Reduction +35 dB
Response Time Less than 1 nanosecond
Product Warranty 5-Year
Connected Equipment Warranty $10,000
Catalog No./Item Description/Specifications
R5BZ20/R5BZ20-15 20A Computer Grade Surge
Protector – Six 20A rear outlets.
On/off switch. 6' [1.8m] or 15'
[4.6m] cord.
R5BZ20X/R5BZ20X-15 20A Computer Grade Surge
Protector – Six 20A rear outlets.
6' [1.8m] or 15' [4.6m] cord.
Catalog No./Item Description/Specifications
R8BZ/R8BZ-15 Computer Grade Surge
Protector – Eight rear outlets,
lighted switch. Receptacles
rotated 90° and 4 outlets spaced
to accommodate transformers.
6' [1.8m] or 15' [4.6m] cord.
R5BZ/R5BZ-15 Computer Grade Surge
Protector – Six rear outlets,
lighted switch. 6' [1.8m] or 15'
[4.6m] cord.
R5BZX/R5BZX-15 Computer Grade Surge
Protector – Six rear outlets.
6' [1.8m] or 15' [4.6m] cord.
Perma Power Computer Grade Surge Protector Ordering Information
Perma Power Computer Grade Surge Protector Specifications